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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MASUM 2016

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

UPM - Universiti Putra Malaysia

UM - Universiti Malaya

USZA - Universiti Sultan Zainal Abidi

UTEM - Universiti Teknikal Malaysia M

UITM - Universiti Teknologi Mara

UMP - Universiti Malaysia Pahang

UMT - Universiti Malaysia Terengganu

USIM - Universiti Sains Islam Malaysi

UTM - Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

MOHD ALIF ADHA Hassan
MUHAMAD FAREEZ Rosli
NAZIR Omar

ATIQ BAZIL Bin Bakri
HAZIQ Bin Kamaruddin
LU YEW TIEN

MUHAMAD SYAFIK IZWAN Bin Manaf
MUHAMAD SYUKRI Bin Zakaria
MUHAMMAD SHAIFFUDDIN Bin Mohd Kamro

ASYRAN ARIFF Bin Idris
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ Bin Mohd Zain
MUHAMMAD ZAIM Bin Azmi

ABDUL QAYYUM Bin Haji Mustafa Kamal
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Bin Adnan
NORIZWAN Bin Ramli

AMEERUL HAKEEM Bin Tajuddin
MOHAMAD IKHMAL IDHAM Bin Ali Yasak
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Bin Ahmad Azemi

MOHAMAD HISHAMUDDIN Bin Yusof
MOHD ISRAQ KHAN Bin Rafeque
MUHD LUQMAN NUL HAKIM Bin Salbani

ADIB HAKIMI Bin Ahmad
MAS HAIRUL RASYIDI Bin Alwee
MUHAMMAD NUR I1ZZARUL Bin Roshidi

FAIDZRUL ADZARI Bin Fakhrul Radzi
MUHAMMAD FARIS Bin Md Noor
SYAIZARUL SYAHMIEBIN Mohd Nazri

3691

3104

3556

2582

2545

2500

1327

2526

1392

/01

/03

102

/04

/05

107

/09

/06

/08

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

©

©)

©

©)

AR_C74B

Report Created: 25 Aug 2016 03:56 @ UTC+08:00

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Ranking Teams
	Recurve Men Team


